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Product Data Sheet 
If you have questions regarding this product, please contact your Sales Representative. 

Customer Service and Technical Service can be reached at 1-800-437-3188. 

Product Code: 2070-00-P 

HazMat Name: 

Calsol 875 

01/03/2006 

Non-Regulated 

29-114-15STCC: 

Test 

Viscosity, CST @ 40C 

Viscosity, CST@ 100C 

Viscosity, SUS @ 100F 

Viscosity, SUS@ 210F 

Gravity, API, 60F 

Flash Point, COC, C 

Flash Point, COC, F 

Pour Point, C 

Pour Point, F 

Color, ASTM 

Aniline Point, C 

Aniline Point, F 

Neut. No., MG KOH/G 

Viscosity-Gravity Constant 

Refractive Index @ 20 C 

Method MIN 

D445 139.00 

D445 

D2161 750.0 

D2161 

D4052 18.5 

D92 199 

D92 390 

097 

D97 

01500 

D611 

D611 

D974 

02501 

01218 

MAX 

157.00 

850.0 

22.0 

-15

5

L2.0

87.8

190

0.030

Typical 

148.10 

10.44 

797.1 

62.0 

21.3 

204 

399 

-22

-8 

1.0

86.0

186.8

0.011

0.867 

1.5054 

Every care has been taken in the presentation of this information. To the extent permitted by applicable law, all warranties and/or 
representations, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information are disclaimed, and no liability is accepted for accuracy or 

completeness of the same. 




